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Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Women  

1 64 GER0005W SCHMOHL Manuela 1990 GER SC UNTERENSINGEN 22.94 23.64 46.58

2 67 GER0181W HELLER Mona 1991 GER SV WINNENDEN 22.67 23.94 46.61 0.03

3 66 GER0126W BOERSIG Elea 1999 GER TG TUTTLINGEN 23.68 24.45 48.13 1.55

4 62 GER0200W SCHMID Lisa 1999 GER TG TUTTLINGEN 23.99 24.15 48.14 1.56

5 63 SVK0004W KESELA Lenka 1998 SVK SLOVAKIA TEAM 23.93 24.44 48.37 1.79

6 61 GER0360W ROGEL Sinah 2000 GER SC VÖHRINGEN 24.12 24.31 48.43 1.85

7 56 GER0362W ROGEL Vanessa 2003 GER SC VÖHRINGEN 24.76 24.28 49.04 2.46

8 65 GER0003W WITTMANN Claudia 1992 GER FC CHAMMUENSTER 24.21 24.96 49.17 2.59

9 59 JPN0016W NAGASHIMA Natsuki 2000 JPN TEAM JAPAN 24.61 24.98 49.59 3.01

10 52 GER0812W YOUSEFIAN Nikola 2006 GER SC VÖHRINGEN 24.81 24.88 49.69 3.11

11 54 POL0065W DEBICKA Karolina 2006 POL AZS WARSZAWA 24.61 25.19 49.80 3.22

12 58 GER0590W DURST Laura 2002 GER TSV STEINENBRONN 25.43 25.17 50.60 4.02

13 55 ESP0025W MELLADO ARGUEDAS Ainhoa 2000 ESP EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA 25.23 25.44 50.67 4.09

14 53 ITA0129W CESARIS Lorenza 2005 ITA TEAM ITALIA 25.03 25.71 50.74 4.16

15 43 LAT0109W SALNIKOVA Frida 2006 LAT SK PANTERA 25.26 25.51 50.77 4.19

16 51 ESP0018W REQUEJO GARCIA Nuria 1998 ESP EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA 25.51 25.58 51.09 4.51

17 39 ESP0105W BORRAS SOLSONA Marta 2005 ESP TORB ESPORTS CLUB 25.21 25.89 51.10 4.52

18 34 ESP0063W SUAREZ CARBALLO Olatz 2004 ESP EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA 24.68 26.43 51.11 4.53

19 48 ESP0061W GARCIA VAL Irene 2003 ESP EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA 25.36 26.15 51.51 4.93

20 60 ESP0057W CORONADO MATEU Aura 2005 ESP EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA 25.54 26.08 51.62 5.04

21 37 LAT0108W SALNIKOVA Elza 2006 LAT SK PANTERA 25.94 25.78 51.72 5.14

22 57 CZE0004W EICHLEROVA Barbora 1991 CZE LK JIRKOV 25.09 26.67 51.76 5.18

23 45 POL0067W RODAWSKA Hanna 2006 POL AZS WARSZAWA 25.85 25.92 51.77 5.19

24 36 ESP0019W GARCIA AMIGO Marta-Egeria 1999 ESP EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA 25.60 26.31 51.91 5.33

25 25 ESP0090W TORRAS PALAU Laia 2002 ESP EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA 25.85 26.82 52.67 6.09

26 13 ESP0168W FERNANDEZ-GAYOL GALLEGO Marta 2004 ESP EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA 25.34 27.34 52.68 6.10

27 8 ESP0161W GARCIA VAL Maria 2005 ESP LEGIOLINE 26.11 26.85 52.96 6.38

28 19 ESP0189W GRAU VORSTER Brugués 2000 ESP DOTS 25.58 27.44 53.02 6.44

29 24 ESP0036W ARIAS SANCHEZ Claudia 2003 ESP SANI SPORT 26.14 26.93 53.07 6.49

30 29 CZE0236W NOSKOVA Michaela 2008 CZE SKI TEAM MONO 26.59 26.98 53.57 6.99

31 32 POL0014W BARTKOWSKA Iga 2004 POL AZS WARSZAWA 26.83 27.09 53.92 7.34

32 14 ESP0174W BORRAS MARQUES Carlota 2007 ESP DOTS 26.60 27.79 54.39 7.81

33 22 CRO0050W TOMSIC Marta 2004 CRO CROATIAN NATIONAL TEAM 27.17 37.33 1:04.50 17.92

34 33 ESP0129W CASTRO LOPEZ Antia 2007 ESP SANI SPORT 26.20 39.48 1:05.68 19.10

35 44 CZE0242W DRAPALOVA Elena 2006 CZE SKI SOLAN 26.50 42.45 1:08.95 22.37

36 40 GER0270W RUMP Tamina 2005 GER DJK RG WERTACHTAL 26.82 43.26 1:10.08 23.50
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Did not Qualify - Run 2 (54)

41 GER0490W SCHOEDLBAUER Elisabeth 2004 GER FC CHAMMUENSTER 27.21

18 ITA0149W NEGRINELLI Elisa 2009 ITA FREE INLINE 27.28

1 ESP0187W ENTRIALGO MELERO Adriana 2007 ESP SANI SPORT 27.28

11 ESP0087W LOMBARDERO MORENO Ana 2007 ESP LEITARIEGOS 27.50

42 CZE0200W KUDELASKOVA Katrin 2006 CZE BRUSLARNA.CZ 27.52

6 ESP0180W FERNANDEZ GARCIA Claudia 2007 ESP SANI SPORT 27.71

26 POL0063W GMUR Natasza 2005 POL AZS WARSZAWA 27.92

10 ESP0126W RIESGO QUINTANA Noa 2007 ESP SANI SPORT 27.97

3 ESP0162W IBAN MARTINEZ Lucia 2005 ESP LEGIOLINE 28.02

7 ESP0142W PELAYO GUMIEL Carlota 2008 ESP SANI SPORT 28.39

12 ESP0128W ZAPICO ALVAREZ Aitana 2009 ESP SANI SPORT 28.63

20 LAT0174W REITERE Loreta 2007 LAT SK VIRSOTNE 28.82

5 ESP0141W DE JUAN MOLINA I DALET Laura 2006 ESP DOTS 31.24

30 ESP0159W JUAN CONDE Nerea 2007 ESP LEITARIEGOS 31.94

38 GER0814W NEFF Laura 2006 GER SC VÖHRINGEN 35.24

9 ESP0037W QUINTANS CASTRO Aitana 2005 ESP LEITARIEGOS 36.97

31 SRB0001W DEDINAC Mia 2002 SRB SKI KLUB BESNA KOBILA 41.96

4 ESP0178W RIERA PARAPAR Sofia 2008 ESP SANI SPORT 43.37

41 GER0490W SCHOEDLBAUER Elisabeth 2004 GER FC CHAMMUENSTER 27.21

18 ITA0149W NEGRINELLI Elisa 2009 ITA FREE INLINE 27.28

1 ESP0187W ENTRIALGO MELERO Adriana 2007 ESP SANI SPORT 27.28

11 ESP0087W LOMBARDERO MORENO Ana 2007 ESP LEITARIEGOS 27.50

42 CZE0200W KUDELASKOVA Katrin 2006 CZE BRUSLARNA.CZ 27.52

6 ESP0180W FERNANDEZ GARCIA Claudia 2007 ESP SANI SPORT 27.71

26 POL0063W GMUR Natasza 2005 POL AZS WARSZAWA 27.92

10 ESP0126W RIESGO QUINTANA Noa 2007 ESP SANI SPORT 27.97

3 ESP0162W IBAN MARTINEZ Lucia 2005 ESP LEGIOLINE 28.02

7 ESP0142W PELAYO GUMIEL Carlota 2008 ESP SANI SPORT 28.39

12 ESP0128W ZAPICO ALVAREZ Aitana 2009 ESP SANI SPORT 28.63

20 LAT0174W REITERE Loreta 2007 LAT SK VIRSOTNE 28.82

5 ESP0141W DE JUAN MOLINA I DALET Laura 2006 ESP DOTS 31.24

30 ESP0159W JUAN CONDE Nerea 2007 ESP LEITARIEGOS 31.94

38 GER0814W NEFF Laura 2006 GER SC VÖHRINGEN 35.24

9 ESP0037W QUINTANS CASTRO Aitana 2005 ESP LEITARIEGOS 36.97

31 SRB0001W DEDINAC Mia 2002 SRB SKI KLUB BESNA KOBILA 41.96

4 ESP0178W RIERA PARAPAR Sofia 2008 ESP SANI SPORT 43.37

41 GER0490W SCHOEDLBAUER Elisabeth 2004 GER FC CHAMMUENSTER 27.21
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18 ITA0149W NEGRINELLI Elisa 2009 ITA FREE INLINE 27.28

1 ESP0187W ENTRIALGO MELERO Adriana 2007 ESP SANI SPORT 27.28

11 ESP0087W LOMBARDERO MORENO Ana 2007 ESP LEITARIEGOS 27.50

42 CZE0200W KUDELASKOVA Katrin 2006 CZE BRUSLARNA.CZ 27.52

6 ESP0180W FERNANDEZ GARCIA Claudia 2007 ESP SANI SPORT 27.71

26 POL0063W GMUR Natasza 2005 POL AZS WARSZAWA 27.92

10 ESP0126W RIESGO QUINTANA Noa 2007 ESP SANI SPORT 27.97

3 ESP0162W IBAN MARTINEZ Lucia 2005 ESP LEGIOLINE 28.02

7 ESP0142W PELAYO GUMIEL Carlota 2008 ESP SANI SPORT 28.39

12 ESP0128W ZAPICO ALVAREZ Aitana 2009 ESP SANI SPORT 28.63

20 LAT0174W REITERE Loreta 2007 LAT SK VIRSOTNE 28.82

5 ESP0141W DE JUAN MOLINA I DALET Laura 2006 ESP DOTS 31.24

30 ESP0159W JUAN CONDE Nerea 2007 ESP LEITARIEGOS 31.94

38 GER0814W NEFF Laura 2006 GER SC VÖHRINGEN 35.24

9 ESP0037W QUINTANS CASTRO Aitana 2005 ESP LEITARIEGOS 36.97

31 SRB0001W DEDINAC Mia 2002 SRB SKI KLUB BESNA KOBILA 41.96

4 ESP0178W RIERA PARAPAR Sofia 2008 ESP SANI SPORT 43.37

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (7)

2 ESP0208W GAY CASTRO Carlota 2007 ESP CDE ESQUI MADRID DNF

15 ESP0127W RIESGO QUINTANA Alejandra 2009 ESP SANI SPORT DNF

16 ESP0114W URRUCHI ALONSO Maria 2008 ESP LEITARIEGOS DNF

23 ESP0110W GONZALEZ DEL CAMPO Maria 2005 ESP EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA DNF

27 ITA0145W CESARIS Martina 1998 ITA FREE INLINE DNF

28 ESP0112W ALVAREZ DEL POZO Sofia 2008 ESP LEITARIEGOS DNF

46 SVK0033W LIPTAKOVA Barbora 1997 SVK SLOVAKIA TEAM DNF

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (4)

21 ESP0035W AMIGO VEGA Ana 2003 ESP EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA 25.89 DNF

35 SVK0040W ANCICOVA Terezia 2001 SVK SLOVAKIA TEAM 27.11 DNF

47 GER0756W RILLING Chanelle 2005 GER SC SUNDERN 26.10 DNF

50 ITA0109W RONDI Giulia 2003 ITA TEAM ITALIA 25.41 DNF
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1 135 ESP0012M MENDEZ PEREZ Sergio 1995 ESP EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA 22.13 22.37 44.50

2 129 GER0489M SCHOEDLBAUER Maximilian 2000 GER FC CHAMMUENSTER 22.25 22.28 44.53 0.03

3 132 POL0029M STYRYLSKI Michal 1999 POL SKIMKA SAY SPORT 22.63 22.54 45.17 0.67

4 131 LAT0001M ZVEJNIEKS Davis 1998 LAT SK VIRSOTNE 23.06 23.12 46.18 1.68

5 126 GER0357M SCHREIBER Moritz 2002 GER TV NEIDLINGEN 23.45 23.76 47.21 2.71

6 109 ITA0126M FIOROT David 2003 ITA TEAM ITALIA 23.61 24.02 47.63 3.13

7 118 GER0824M STIMPFLE Francis 1989 GER DJK RG WERTACHTAL 23.61 24.57 48.18 3.68

8 110 LAT0170M ALLENS Rihards 2005 LAT SK VIRSOTNE 23.87 24.46 48.33 3.83

9 117 ITA0138M PE Mattia 2006 ITA TEAM ITALIA 24.15 24.29 48.44 3.94

10 128 GER0775M STIMPFLE Patrick 1980 GER DJK RG WERTACHTAL 24.67 23.86 48.53 4.03

11 104 LAT0147M PRANCANS Pauls Peteris 2007 LAT SK PANTERA 24.23 24.57 48.80 4.30

12 122 ESP0048M SABUGO BUENO Ivan 2005 ESP EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA 24.34 24.64 48.98 4.48

13 114 ITA0112M RONDI Cristian 2007 ITA TEAM ITALIA 24.47 24.70 49.17 4.67

14 115 LAT0107M ZVEJNIEKS Jurgis 2005 LAT SK VIRSOTNE 24.36 24.88 49.24 4.74

15 125 ESP0081M GARCIA LLANEZA David 2002 ESP EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA 24.49 25.21 49.70 5.20

16 102 GER0818M NEFF Jonas 2006 GER SC VÖHRINGEN 24.76 25.51 50.27 5.77

17 103 ESP0065M ARIAS SANCHEZ Marcos 2008 ESP SANI SPORT 25.08 25.43 50.51 6.01

18 87 ESP0123M SALA LATORRE Joan 2006 ESP EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA 25.13 25.45 50.58 6.08

19 98 ESP0097M MERINO SANCHEZ Hector 2005 ESP X-TREME INLINE 25.03 25.86 50.89 6.39

20 107 SVK0087M DELINCAK Jan 2008 SVK LO KARPATY BRATISLAVA 25.29 26.03 51.32 6.82

20 99 ESP0125M SELGA COSTA Oleguer 2005 ESP TORB ESPORTS CLUB 25.01 26.31 51.32 6.82

22 113 ITA0002M MELZI Marco Mario 1969 ITA TEAM ITALIA 25.34 26.05 51.39 6.89

23 100 POL0109M KAMECKI Dariusz 2008 POL SKIMKA SAY SPORT 25.78 25.86 51.64 7.14

24 106 ITA0139M FANCHINI Antonio 2007 ITA TEAM ITALIA 25.28 26.39 51.67 7.17

25 70 ESP0192M BORRAS SOLSONA Pep 2006 ESP TORB ESPORTS CLUB 25.44 26.55 51.99 7.49

26 101 ITA0029M CORTINOVIS Massimo 1968 ITA TEAM ITALIA 25.90 26.12 52.02 7.52

27 96 SVK0075M SCHVARC Martin 2004 SVK LK BABA PEZINOK 26.19 26.89 53.08 8.58

28 92 ESP0091M ALVARO GOMEZ Albert 2007 ESP DOTS 26.76 26.42 53.18 8.68

29 127 GER0324M THAMER Flynn 2003 GER SGKR 23.93 30.58 54.51 10.01

30 133 GER0289M GOEKELER Luca 2001 GER TV UNTERLENNINGEN 21.82 35.80 57.62 13.12

31 68 ESP0207M ALMIRALL Miki 2003 ESP DOTS 26.55 35.65 1:02.20 17.70

32 120 LAT0145M SMALCS Georgs 2007 LAT GS SPORTS 23.50 41.35 1:04.85 20.35

33 97 GER0755M RILLING Collin 2005 GER SC SUNDERN 26.76 38.82 1:05.58 21.08

Did not Qualify - Run 2 (66)

81 ESP0098M MERINO SANCHEZ Jaime 2007 ESP X-TREME INLINE 26.80

79 ITA0030M RONDI Luca 1968 ITA BAZ SNOW E RACE 26.86
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83 ESP0101M SANCHEZ GARBAYA Diego 2004 ESP LA COVATILLA 27.02

88 ESP0190M REY SIMON Pol 2008 ESP CDE ESQUI MADRID 27.41

91 ESP0196M ARMENGOL CASTILLEJO Jan 2006 ESP TORB ESPORTS CLUB 27.46

86 ESP0138M DE JUAN MOLINA I ALONSO Ramon 1964 ESP DOTS 27.53

95 GER0842M EIFLER Luca 2008 GER SGKR 27.63

74 ESP0204M TUSET MONTANER Francesc 1967 ESP TORB ESPORTS CLUB 27.83

85 ESP0083M ZUNIGA RODRIGUEZ Jose 2007 ESP LEITARIEGOS 28.35

94 LAT0134M FIRSTS Edvards 2006 LAT SK PANTERA 28.37

93 LAT0135M FIRSTS Martins 2006 LAT SK PANTERA 28.94

90 ESP0099M SANCHEZ CASTELLANO Alejandro 2008 ESP LA COVATILLA 29.02

73 ESP0205M SALA RODRIGUEZ Oscar 1972 ESP TORB ESPORTS CLUB 29.11

76 ESP0086M SANTOS ALONSO-VILLALOBOS Alonso 2007 ESP LEITARIEGOS 29.21

69 ESP0170M ALMIRALL PEREZ Pablo 2005 ESP DOTS 29.95

75 ESP0181M ESCOBEDO CABAL Carlos 2008 ESP SANI SPORT 30.34

77 ESP0124M SALA LATORRE Roger 2009 ESP TORB ESPORTS CLUB 33.12
134 GER0823M LOEW Maximilian 2001 GER SV WINNENDEN 33.35

89 ESP0135M LOPEZ BLANCO Alvaro 2007 ESP LA COVATILLA 35.23

71 ESP0047M SABUGO BUENO David 2003 ESP EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA 38.53

84 ESP0132M SUAREZ MARTINEZ Francisco Javier 1974 ESP ALMONTE 39.26

82 ITA0123M BARBETTI Alessandro 2005 ITA FREE INLINE 41.23

81 ESP0098M MERINO SANCHEZ Jaime 2007 ESP X-TREME INLINE 26.80

79 ITA0030M RONDI Luca 1968 ITA BAZ SNOW E RACE 26.86

83 ESP0101M SANCHEZ GARBAYA Diego 2004 ESP LA COVATILLA 27.02

88 ESP0190M REY SIMON Pol 2008 ESP CDE ESQUI MADRID 27.41

91 ESP0196M ARMENGOL CASTILLEJO Jan 2006 ESP TORB ESPORTS CLUB 27.46

86 ESP0138M DE JUAN MOLINA I ALONSO Ramon 1964 ESP DOTS 27.53

95 GER0842M EIFLER Luca 2008 GER SGKR 27.63

74 ESP0204M TUSET MONTANER Francesc 1967 ESP TORB ESPORTS CLUB 27.83

85 ESP0083M ZUNIGA RODRIGUEZ Jose 2007 ESP LEITARIEGOS 28.35

94 LAT0134M FIRSTS Edvards 2006 LAT SK PANTERA 28.37

93 LAT0135M FIRSTS Martins 2006 LAT SK PANTERA 28.94

90 ESP0099M SANCHEZ CASTELLANO Alejandro 2008 ESP LA COVATILLA 29.02

73 ESP0205M SALA RODRIGUEZ Oscar 1972 ESP TORB ESPORTS CLUB 29.11

76 ESP0086M SANTOS ALONSO-VILLALOBOS Alonso 2007 ESP LEITARIEGOS 29.21

69 ESP0170M ALMIRALL PEREZ Pablo 2005 ESP DOTS 29.95

75 ESP0181M ESCOBEDO CABAL Carlos 2008 ESP SANI SPORT 30.34

77 ESP0124M SALA LATORRE Roger 2009 ESP TORB ESPORTS CLUB 33.12
134 GER0823M LOEW Maximilian 2001 GER SV WINNENDEN 33.35

89 ESP0135M LOPEZ BLANCO Alvaro 2007 ESP LA COVATILLA 35.23

71 ESP0047M SABUGO BUENO David 2003 ESP EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA 38.53
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84 ESP0132M SUAREZ MARTINEZ Francisco Javier 1974 ESP ALMONTE 39.26

82 ITA0123M BARBETTI Alessandro 2005 ITA FREE INLINE 41.23

81 ESP0098M MERINO SANCHEZ Jaime 2007 ESP X-TREME INLINE 26.80

79 ITA0030M RONDI Luca 1968 ITA BAZ SNOW E RACE 26.86

83 ESP0101M SANCHEZ GARBAYA Diego 2004 ESP LA COVATILLA 27.02

88 ESP0190M REY SIMON Pol 2008 ESP CDE ESQUI MADRID 27.41

91 ESP0196M ARMENGOL CASTILLEJO Jan 2006 ESP TORB ESPORTS CLUB 27.46

86 ESP0138M DE JUAN MOLINA I ALONSO Ramon 1964 ESP DOTS 27.53

95 GER0842M EIFLER Luca 2008 GER SGKR 27.63

74 ESP0204M TUSET MONTANER Francesc 1967 ESP TORB ESPORTS CLUB 27.83

85 ESP0083M ZUNIGA RODRIGUEZ Jose 2007 ESP LEITARIEGOS 28.35

94 LAT0134M FIRSTS Edvards 2006 LAT SK PANTERA 28.37

93 LAT0135M FIRSTS Martins 2006 LAT SK PANTERA 28.94

90 ESP0099M SANCHEZ CASTELLANO Alejandro 2008 ESP LA COVATILLA 29.02

73 ESP0205M SALA RODRIGUEZ Oscar 1972 ESP TORB ESPORTS CLUB 29.11

76 ESP0086M SANTOS ALONSO-VILLALOBOS Alonso 2007 ESP LEITARIEGOS 29.21

69 ESP0170M ALMIRALL PEREZ Pablo 2005 ESP DOTS 29.95

75 ESP0181M ESCOBEDO CABAL Carlos 2008 ESP SANI SPORT 30.34

77 ESP0124M SALA LATORRE Roger 2009 ESP TORB ESPORTS CLUB 33.12
134 GER0823M LOEW Maximilian 2001 GER SV WINNENDEN 33.35

89 ESP0135M LOPEZ BLANCO Alvaro 2007 ESP LA COVATILLA 35.23

71 ESP0047M SABUGO BUENO David 2003 ESP EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA 38.53

84 ESP0132M SUAREZ MARTINEZ Francisco Javier 1974 ESP ALMONTE 39.26

82 ITA0123M BARBETTI Alessandro 2005 ITA FREE INLINE 41.23

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

80 ESP0176M VILARASAU RUIZ Oliver 2007 ESP DOTS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (4)

105 SVK0088M JANACEK Artur 2004 SVK LO KARPATY BRATISLAVA DNF
116 CZE0128M BAMBUSEK Vojtech 2000 CZE SKI SOLAN DNF
123 POL0005M ZALEWSKI Antoni 1992 POL AZS WARSZAWA DNF
130 ESP0017M MORERA DOMINGUEZ Marc 1999 ESP EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA DNF

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (6)

108 ESP0046M MACIAS GONCALVES Hugo 2003 ESP EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA 23.93 DNF
111 ESP0040M MENENDEZ RODRIGUEZ Sergio 1997 ESP EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA 22.64 DNF
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112 GER0277M RUMP Jannis 2002 GER DJK RG WERTACHTAL 25.22 DNF
119 CZE0168M PROCHAZKA Tomas 1965 CZE LK JIRKOV 24.56 DNF
124 GER0772M MAURER Marinus 2001 GER SGKR 24.14 DNF
136 GER0195M SING Noah 1995 GER SV WINNENDEN 21.69 DNF

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

137 GER0093M BERTSCH Joerg 1992 GER TSV DEGMARN 21.57 DSQ Gate 21



WORLDCUP RACE 2022
Worldcup - SL

COMPETITION NUMBER

CHIEF RACE

TD

CHIEF TIMING

SETTING COURSE

GATES

COURSE CONDITIONS

STARTING TIME

RACEDISTANCE

1. RUN 2. RUN

OFFICIAL LIST OF RESULTS
WOMEN ADDITIONAL POINTS MEN

RNK NO NAME NAT BORN TIME1 TIME2 TOTAL PNTS COMP
PNTS

WC
PNTS

2022_INT_391

Villablino / ESP

08/12/2022DEDINAC / SRB

Toni Monterde / ESP

Samuel FLORES / ESP

34

Sunny

16:30

Madara MELDERE / LAT

34

Sunny

19:15

270 m

1.31 5.04

2022_INT_391 - Official list of results page 1

WOMEN

1 64 SCHMOHL Manuela GER 1990 22,94 23,64 46,58 0.00 1.31 100

2 67 HELLER Mona GER 1991 22,67 23,94 46,61 0.06 1.37 80

3 66 BOERSIG Elea GER 1999 23,68 24,45 48,13 3.33 4.64 60

4 62 SCHMID Lisa GER 1999 23,99 24,15 48,14 3.35 4.66 50

5 63 KESELA Lenka SVK 1998 23,93 24,44 48,37 3.84 5.15 45

6 61 ROGEL Sinah GER 2000 24,12 24,31 48,43 3.97 5.28 40

7 56 ROGEL Vanessa GER 2003 24,76 24,28 49,04 5.28 6.59 36

8 65 WITTMANN Claudia GER 1992 24,21 24,96 49,17 5.56 6.87 32

9 59 NAGASHIMA Natsuki JPN 2000 24,61 24,98 49,59 6.46 7.77 29

10 52 YOUSEFIAN Nikola GER 2006 24,81 24,88 49,69 6.68 7.99 26

11 54 DEBICKA Karolina POL 2006 24,61 25,19 49,80 6.91 8.22 24

12 58 DURST Laura GER 2002 25,43 25,17 50,60 8.63 9.94 22

13 55 MELLADO ARGUEDAS Ainhoa ESP 2000 25,23 25,44 50,67 8.78 10.09 20

14 53 CESARIS Lorenza ITA 2005 25,03 25,71 50,74 8.93 10.24 18

15 43 SALNIKOVA Frida LAT 2006 25,26 25,51 50,77 9.00 10.31 16

16 51 REQUEJO GARCIA Nuria ESP 1998 25,51 25,58 51,09 9.68 10.99 15

17 39 BORRAS SOLSONA Marta ESP 2005 25,21 25,89 51,10 9.70 11.01 14

18 34 SUAREZ CARBALLO Olatz ESP 2004 24,68 26,43 51,11 9.73 11.04 13

19 48 GARCIA VAL Irene ESP 2003 25,36 26,15 51,51 10.58 11.89 12

20 60 CORONADO MATEU Aura ESP 2005 25,54 26,08 51,62 10.82 12.13 11

21 37 SALNIKOVA Elza LAT 2006 25,94 25,78 51,72 11.03 12.34 10

22 57 EICHLEROVA Barbora CZE 1991 25,09 26,67 51,76 11.12 12.43 9

23 45 RODAWSKA Hanna POL 2006 25,85 25,92 51,77 11.14 12.45 8

24 36 GARCIA AMIGO Marta-Egeria ESP 1999 25,60 26,31 51,91 11.44 12.75 7

25 25 TORRAS PALAU Laia ESP 2002 25,85 26,82 52,67 13.07 14.38 6

26 13 FERNANDEZ-GAYOL GALLEGO Marta ESP 2004 25,34 27,34 52,68 13.10 14.41 5

27 8 GARCIA VAL Maria ESP 2005 26,11 26,85 52,96 13.70 15.01 4

Jose Luis SANCHEZ
YUSTE / ESP
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28 19 GRAU VORSTER Brugués ESP 2000 25,58 27,44 53,02 13.83 15.14 3

29 24 ARIAS SANCHEZ Claudia ESP 2003 26,14 26,93 53,07 13.93 15.24 2

30 29 NOSKOVA Michaela CZE 2008 26,59 26,98 53,57 15.01 16.32 1

31 32 BARTKOWSKA Iga POL 2004 26,83 27,09 53,92 15.76 17.07

32 14 BORRAS MARQUES Carlota ESP 2007 26,60 27,79 54,39 16.77 18.08

33 22 TOMSIC Marta CRO 2004 27,17 37,33 1:04,50 38.47 39.78

34 33 CASTRO LOPEZ Antia ESP 2007 26,20 39,48 1:05,68 41.00 42.31

35 44 DRAPALOVA Elena CZE 2006 26,50 42,45 1:08,95 48.02 49.33

36 40 RUMP Tamina GER 2005 26,82 43,26 1:10,08 50.45 51.76

not in valuation

1 ENTRIALGO MELERO Adriana ESP 2007 DNQ1

2 GAY CASTRO Carlota ESP 2007 DNF1

3 IBAN MARTINEZ Lucia ESP 2005 DNQ1

4 RIERA PARAPAR Sofia ESP 2008 DNQ1

5 DE JUAN MOLINA I DALET Laura ESP 2006 DNQ1

6 FERNANDEZ GARCIA Claudia ESP 2007 DNQ1

7 PELAYO GUMIEL Carlota ESP 2008 DNQ1

9 QUINTANS CASTRO Aitana ESP 2005 DNQ1

10 RIESGO QUINTANA Noa ESP 2007 DNQ1

11 LOMBARDERO MORENO Ana ESP 2007 DNQ1

12 ZAPICO ALVAREZ Aitana ESP 2009 DNQ1

15 RIESGO QUINTANA Alejandra ESP 2009 DNF1

16 URRUCHI ALONSO Maria ESP 2008 DNF1

18 NEGRINELLI Elisa ITA 2009 DNQ1

20 REITERE Loreta LAT 2007 DNQ1

21 AMIGO VEGA Ana ESP 2003 DNF2

23 GONZALEZ DEL CAMPO Maria ESP 2005 DNF1

26 GMUR Natasza POL 2005 DNQ1

27 CESARIS Martina ITA 1998 DNF1

28 ALVAREZ DEL POZO Sofia ESP 2008 DNF1

30 JUAN CONDE Nerea ESP 2007 DNQ1

31 DEDINAC Mia SRB 2002 DNQ1

35 ANCICOVA Terezia SVK 2001 DNF2

38 NEFF Laura GER 2006 DNQ1

41 SCHOEDLBAUER Elisabeth GER 2004 DNQ1

42 KUDELASKOVA Katrin CZE 2006 DNQ1

46 LIPTAKOVA Barbora SVK 1997 DNF1

47 RILLING Chanelle GER 2005 DNF2

50 RONDI Giulia ITA 2003 DNF2
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MEN

1 135 MENDEZ PEREZ Sergio ESP 1995 22,13 22,37 44,50 0.00 5.04 100

2 129 SCHOEDLBAUER Maximilian GER 2000 22,25 22,28 44,53 0.07 5.11 80

3 132 STYRYLSKI Michal POL 1999 22,63 22,54 45,17 1.51 6.55 60

4 131 ZVEJNIEKS Davis LAT 1998 23,06 23,12 46,18 3.78 8.82 50

5 126 SCHREIBER Moritz GER 2002 23,45 23,76 47,21 6.09 11.13 45

6 109 FIOROT David ITA 2003 23,61 24,02 47,63 7.03 12.07 40

7 118 STIMPFLE Francis GER 1989 23,61 24,57 48,18 8.27 13.31 36

8 110 ALLENS Rihards LAT 2005 23,87 24,46 48,33 8.61 13.65 32

9 117 PE Mattia ITA 2006 24,15 24,29 48,44 8.85 13.89 29

10 128 STIMPFLE Patrick GER 1980 24,67 23,86 48,53 9.06 14.10 26

11 104 PRANCANS Pauls Peteris LAT 2007 24,23 24,57 48,80 9.66 14.70 24

12 122 SABUGO BUENO Ivan ESP 2005 24,34 24,64 48,98 10.07 15.11 22

13 114 RONDI Cristian ITA 2007 24,47 24,70 49,17 10.49 15.53 20

14 115 ZVEJNIEKS Jurgis LAT 2005 24,36 24,88 49,24 10.65 15.69 18

15 125 GARCIA LLANEZA David ESP 2002 24,49 25,21 49,70 11.69 16.73 16

16 102 NEFF Jonas GER 2006 24,76 25,51 50,27 12.97 18.01 15

17 103 ARIAS SANCHEZ Marcos ESP 2008 25,08 25,43 50,51 13.51 18.55 14

18 87 SALA LATORRE Joan ESP 2006 25,13 25,45 50,58 13.66 18.70 13

19 98 MERINO SANCHEZ Hector ESP 2005 25,03 25,86 50,89 14.36 19.40 12

20 107 DELINCAK Jan SVK 2008 25,29 26,03 51,32 15.33 20.37 11

20 99 SELGA COSTA Oleguer ESP 2005 25,01 26,31 51,32 15.33 20.37 11

22 113 MELZI Marco Mario ITA 1969 25,34 26,05 51,39 15.48 20.52 9

23 100 KAMECKI Dariusz POL 2008 25,78 25,86 51,64 16.04 21.08 8

24 106 FANCHINI Antonio ITA 2007 25,28 26,39 51,67 16.11 21.15 7

25 70 BORRAS SOLSONA Pep ESP 2006 25,44 26,55 51,99 16.83 21.87 6

26 101 CORTINOVIS Massimo ITA 1968 25,90 26,12 52,02 16.90 21.94 5

27 96 SCHVARC Martin SVK 2004 26,19 26,89 53,08 19.28 24.32 4

28 92 ALVARO GOMEZ Albert ESP 2007 26,76 26,42 53,18 19.51 24.55 3

29 127 THAMER Flynn GER 2003 23,93 30,58 54,51 22.49 27.53 2

30 133 GOEKELER Luca GER 2001 21,82 35,80 57,62 29.48 34.52 1

31 68 ALMIRALL Miki ESP 2003 26,55 35,65 1:02,20 39.78 44.82

32 120 SMALCS Georgs LAT 2007 23,50 41,35 1:04,85 45.73 50.77

33 97 RILLING Collin GER 2005 26,76 38,82 1:05,58 47.37 52.41

not in valuation

69 ALMIRALL PEREZ Pablo ESP 2005 DNQ1

71 SABUGO BUENO David ESP 2003 DNQ1

73 SALA RODRIGUEZ Oscar ESP 1972 DNQ1

74 TUSET MONTANER Francesc ESP 1967 DNQ1

75 ESCOBEDO CABAL Carlos ESP 2008 DNQ1

76 SANTOS ALONSO-VILLALOBOS 
Alonso

ESP 2007 DNQ1

77 SALA LATORRE Roger ESP 2009 DNQ1

79 RONDI Luca ITA 1968 DNQ1
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80 VILARASAU RUIZ Oliver ESP 2007 DNS1

81 MERINO SANCHEZ Jaime ESP 2007 DNQ1

82 BARBETTI Alessandro ITA 2005 DNQ1

83 SANCHEZ GARBAYA Diego ESP 2004 DNQ1

84 SUAREZ MARTINEZ Francisco Javier ESP 1974 DNQ1

85 ZUNIGA RODRIGUEZ Jose ESP 2007 DNQ1

86 DE JUAN MOLINA I ALONSO Ramon ESP 1964 DNQ1

88 REY SIMON Pol ESP 2008 DNQ1

89 LOPEZ BLANCO Alvaro ESP 2007 DNQ1

90 SANCHEZ CASTELLANO Alejandro ESP 2008 DNQ1

91 ARMENGOL CASTILLEJO Jan ESP 2006 DNQ1

93 FIRSTS Martins LAT 2006 DNQ1

94 FIRSTS Edvards LAT 2006 DNQ1

95 EIFLER Luca GER 2008 DNQ1

105 JANACEK Artur SVK 2004 DNF1

108 MACIAS GONCALVES Hugo ESP 2003 DNF2

111 MENENDEZ RODRIGUEZ Sergio ESP 1997 DNF2

112 RUMP Jannis GER 2002 DNF2

116 BAMBUSEK Vojtech CZE 2000 DNF1

119 PROCHAZKA Tomas CZE 1965 DNF2

123 ZALEWSKI Antoni POL 1992 DNF1

124 MAURER Marinus GER 2001 DNF2

130 MORERA DOMINGUEZ Marc ESP 1999 DNF1

134 LOEW Maximilian GER 2001 DNQ1

136 SING Noah GER 1995 DNF2

137 BERTSCH Joerg GER 1992 DSQ2



ASSESS ADDITIONAL POINTS - WOMEN
WOMEN ADDITIONAL POINTS MEN

RNK TIME CODE NAME NAT BORN RACEPNT LISTPNT BEST 5

1.31 5.04

2022_INT_391 - Official list of results page 5

1 46,58 GER0005W SCHMOHL Manuela GER 1990 0.00 1.64 1.64

2 46,61 GER0181W HELLER Mona GER 1991 0.06 0.00 0.00

3 48,13 GER0126W BOERSIG Elea GER 1999 3.33 0.11 0.11

4 48,14 GER0200W SCHMID Lisa GER 1999 3.35 3.22

5 48,37 SVK0004W KESELA Lenka SVK 1998 3.84 3.18 3.18

6 48,43 GER0360W ROGEL Sinah GER 2000 3.97 4.54

7 49,04 GER0362W ROGEL Vanessa GER 2003 5.28 7.75

8 49,17 GER0003W WITTMANN Claudia GER 1992 5.56 1.64 1.64

9 49,59 JPN0016W NAGASHIMA Natsuki JPN 2000 6.46 4.97

10 49,69 GER0812W YOUSEFIAN Nikola GER 2006 6.68 8.50

6.57

Calculation additional points:      6.57  :  5  =  1.31
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1 44,50 ESP0012M MENDEZ PEREZ Sergio ESP 1995 0.00 1.72 1.72

2 44,53 GER0489M SCHOEDLBAUER Maximilian GER 2000 0.07 5.90 5.90

3 45,17 POL0029M STYRYLSKI Michal POL 1999 1.51 5.18 5.18

4 46,18 LAT0001M ZVEJNIEKS Davis LAT 1998 3.78 5.33 5.33

5 47,21 GER0357M SCHREIBER Moritz GER 2002 6.09 9.01

6 47,63 ITA0126M FIOROT David ITA 2003 7.03 17.61

7 48,18 GER0824M STIMPFLE Francis GER 1989 8.27 12.93

8 48,33 LAT0170M ALLENS Rihards LAT 2005 8.61 16.87

9 48,44 ITA0138M PE Mattia ITA 2006 8.85 12.93

10 48,53 GER0775M STIMPFLE Patrick GER 1980 9.06 7.09 7.09

25.22

Calculation additional points:      25.22  :  5  =  5.04
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